
1. 13316 256 61 BOTH Olivér MALÉV Sport Club

61 BOTH Olivér
2. 0 x BYE 0

61 BOTH Olivér
3. 16465 16 59 SCHLEER András Gödöllői Egyetemi AC

17 KISHEGYI Ákos
4. 16650 32 17 KISHEGYI Ákos Dunakeszi Kinizsi Utánpótlás SE

61 BOTH Olivér
5. 15438 16 66 JÁDI Dominik Univer-Sport Kft.

24 KRISTÓF Balázs
6. 13526 32 24 KRISTÓF Balázs KSI SE

6 TUBAK Dániel
7. 0 x BYE 0

6 TUBAK Dániel
8. 16332 64 6 TUBAK Dániel Asztalitenisz SK Szeged

61 BOTH Olivér
9. 15677 128 51 KREBS Bálint BVSC-Zugló

51 KREBS Bálint
10. 0 x BYE 0

51 KREBS Bálint
11. 15591 32 18 PÁVEL Attila Dunakeszi Kinizsi Utánpótlás SE

18 PÁVEL Attila
12. 15820 16 3 KRIZSÁN László Asztalitenisz SK Szeged

51 KREBS Bálint
13. 15819 64 4 SÁNDOR Dávid Asztalitenisz SK Szeged

4 SÁNDOR Dávid
14. 15423 16 65 KISS Bálint Univer-Sport Kft.

4 SÁNDOR Dávid
15. 0 x BYE 0

37 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond
16. 15437 32 37 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond Ceglédi VSE 61 BOTH Olivér

17. 15522 32 28 HATFALUDI Péter KSI SE

28 HATFALUDI Péter
18. 0 x BYE 0

5 SZABÓ Imre
19. 15524 16 7 MOLNÁR Krisztián Magyar-Kínai Asztalitenisz Klub

5 SZABÓ Imre
20. 15013 128 5 SZABÓ Imre Asztalitenisz SK Szeged

5 SZABÓ Imre
21. 15490 16 25 XIONG Dawei KSI SE

21 FEHÉR Balázs
22. 15712 32 21 FEHÉR Balázs KSI SE

39 SZABÓ Márk
23. 0 x BYE 0

39 SZABÓ Márk
24. 14522 64 39 SZABÓ Márk Ceglédi VSE

8 VIRÁG Bence
25. 15713 64 23 HUZSVÁR Erik Bendegúz KSI SE

23 HUZSVÁR Erik Bendegúz
26. 0 x BYE 0

23 HUZSVÁR Erik Bendegúz
27. 15521 16 22 HATFALUDI Ádám KSI SE

27 NÉMETH Pál
28. 15134 32 27 NÉMETH Pál KSI SE

8 VIRÁG Bence
29. 15141 32 26 UJVÁRI Máté KSI SE

26 UJVÁRI Máté
30. 16099 16 31 TÓTH Péter Ádám Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft.

8 VIRÁG Bence
31. 0 x BYE 0

8 VIRÁG Bence
32. 15289 192 8 VIRÁG Bence Szarvasi Körös ASE

3 - 1  (-9, 8, 7, 4)

3 - 0  (4, 5, 4)

3 - 1  (4, 5, -8, 7)

3 - 0  (12, 4, 3)

3 - 2  (-8, 7, -6, 9, 10)

3 - 1  (5, 12, -10, 10)

3 - 1  (-8, 7, 4, 9)

3 - 2  (10, 4, -6, -11, 9)

3 - 0  (8, 10, 6)

3 - 0  (3, 2, 7)

3 - 0  (11, 10, 13)

3 - 1  (5, -8, 7, 6)

3 - 0  (4, 3, 8)

1 - 0  (0)

3 - 2  (6, 4, -9, -5, 1)

3 - 1  (6, -9, 10, 4)

1 - 0  (0)

1 - 0  (0)

3 - 0  (7, 9, 5)

3 - 0  (4, 7, 1)

1 - 0  (0)

1 - 0  (0)

3 - 0  (11, 2, 1)

3 - 0  (7, 9, 4)

3 - 1  (8, -7, 6, 9)

1 - 0  (0)

1 - 0  (0)

3 - 0  (4, 7, 9)

3 - 2  (-7, -9, 9, 12, 9)

1 - 0  (0)

3 - 0  (4, 6, 5)

Újonc fiú összevont egyes főtábla



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 61 BOTH Olivér 13316 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:26
MALÉV Sport Club 0 6, 6, 5 1, 3, 5

1-2 27 NÉMETH Pál 15134 3 - 0 3:3 50:47
KSI SE 0 3, 4, 7

2-3 58 BABÓ Vilmos 16464 0:6 23:66
Gödöllői Egyetemi AC 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 8 VIRÁG Bence 15289 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:28
Szarvasi Körös ASE 0 6, 5, 6 4, 3, 4

1-2 4 SÁNDOR Dávid 15819 3 - 0 3:3 50:52
Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 0 3, 7, 9

2-3 15 VIRÁG Tamás 15975 0:6 30:66
Nyírbátori ASE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 37 ÓCSAI Máté Zsigmond 15437 3 - 1 3 - 0 6:1 81:49
Ceglédi VSE 0 3, 4, -15, 9 4, 4, 8

1-2 26 UJVÁRI Máté 15141 3 - 0 4:3 66:62
KSI SE 0 3, 8, 3

2-3 14 VADON Dániel 16513 0:6 30:66
Nyírbátori ASE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 28 HATFALUDI Péter 15522 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 67:38
KSI SE 0 3, 10, 6 6, 5, 8

1-2 66 JÁDI Dominik 15438 3 - 1 3:4 70:81
Univer-Sport Kft. 0 -12, 12, 10, 11

2-3 34 HÖRÖMPŐ Ferenc 16632 1:6 66:84
Ceglédi VSE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 23 HUZSVÁR Erik Bendegúz 15713 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:40
KSI SE 0 3, 6, 8 9, 5, 9

1-2 65 KISS Bálint 15423 3 - 2 3:5 59:78
Univer-Sport Kft. 0 8,6,-7,-2,9

2-3 13 SZŰCS Sándor 16028 2:6 68:75
Békési Torna Egylet 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 39 SZABÓ Márk 14522 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:41
Ceglédi VSE 0 6, 8, 5 8, 5, 9

1-2 24 KRISTÓF Balázs 13526 3 - 1 3:4 62:61
KSI SE 0 8, 5, -10, 3

2-3 12 SZÁNTOSI Dávid 16938 1:6 50:76
Szarvasi Körös ASE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 51 KREBS Bálint 15677 3 - 1 3 - 0 6:1 76:43
BVSC-Zugló 0 4, -10, 5, 4 5, 9, 4

1-2 22 HATFALUDI Ádám 15521 3 - 0 4:3 58:60
KSI SE 0 5, 8, 4

2-3 16 VÁNDOR András 16646 0:6 35:66
Dunakeszi Kinizsi Utánpótlás SE 0
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 7 MOLNÁR Krisztián 15524 1 - 3 3 - 0 4:3 72:54
Magyar-Kínai Asztalitenisz Klub 0 -9, -8, 3, -11 7, 5, 4

1-2 6 TUBAK Dániel 16332 3 - 0 6:1 72:59
Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 0 1, 10, 9

2-3 56 GYÖRFI Tibor 16462 0:6 36:67
Gödöllői Egyetemi AC 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 5 SZABÓ Imre 15013 3 - 1 3 - 0 6:1 75:46
Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 0 7, 5, -9, 2 6, 9, 6

1-2 59 SCHLEER András 16465 3 - 2 4:5 72:85
Gödöllői Egyetemi AC 0 6,-7,-7,9,6

2-3 49 DOMOKOS Bence 15553 2:6 64:80
BVSC-Zugló 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 3 KRIZSÁN László 15820 3 - 0 3 - 1 3 - 0 9:1 108:61
2-4 Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 0 9, 3, 10 1, -8, 1, 8 8, 7, 3

1-2 21 FEHÉR Balázs 15712 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:3 91:79
3-4 KSI SE 0 8, 9, 12 4, 6, 6

1-4 50 HAJDU Ákos 15564 3 - 1 4:7 90:105
2-3 BVSC-Zugló 6 -7, 4, 4, 9

35 FENYVESI Attila 16659 1:9 62:106
Ceglédi VSE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 31 TÓTH Péter Ádám 16099 2 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 8:3 108:89
2-4 Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft. 0 9,-6,2,-6,-7 9, 7, 6 9, 4, 10

1-2 17 KISHEGYI Ákos 16650 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:2 111:83
3-4 Dunakeszi Kinizsi Utánpótlás SE 0 10, 8, 5 3, 8, 8

1-4 11 MOLNÁR Levente László 16088 3 - 0 3:6 79:89
2-3 A.S.E. Orosháza 6 8, 10, 4

38 TÓTIN Kristóf 16633 0:9 64:101
Ceglédi VSE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 18 PÁVEL Attila 15591 2 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 8:3 110:70
2-4 Dunakeszi Kinizsi Utánpótlás SE 0 3,-10,6,-6,-6 4, 4, 3 4, 5, 7

1-2 25 XIONG Dawei 15490 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:2 109:76
3-4 KSI SE 0 7, 5, 6 4, 1, 9

1-4 36 BOZSÓ Dominik 16631 3 - 2 3:8 78:101
2-3 Ceglédi VSE 6 7,3,-9,-7,3

57 BABÓ Máté 16463 2:9 65:115
Gödöllői Egyetemi AC 0
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